

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8845/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2008 in CRLA No.
576/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

THARMOS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 27/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Thakral, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Service by dasti, in addition, is permitted.

ITEM NO. 33
SECTION XI

COURT NO.4

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29383/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2009 in WP No.
3407/1985 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VIDYAWATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

d

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Parkash]
Court Master