

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.506 OF 2010

THARMOS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rao Ranjit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the appellants, let
this matter be adjourned till 6th April, 2011.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master