

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.12190 OF 2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.506 OF 2010

THARMOS & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 30/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr Rao Ranjit, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board. The matter has been mentioned for taking up the bail application, which has been filed in the pending appeal. Since Mr. Rao Ranjit, learned counsel for the State of Haryana, has no objection to the matter being listed, let the bail application be listed for consideration separately on 1st August, 2012, at the top of the list.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|