

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 12190/2012 in  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 506 OF 2010

THARMOS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

( for bail and office report )

Date: 01/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,AOR.  
Ms. Afshan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rao Ranjit,AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Since leave had been granted in this matter on 12th March, 2010, and the appellant No.3 has already undergone 9 years imprisonment, let the appeal be listed for hearing, if otherwise ready, in the third week of September, 2012.

The prayer for bail on behalf of the appellant Nos.1 and 3 is once again refused at this stage, and consequently, CRLMP.NO. 12190/2012, is rejected.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|COURT MASTER

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|