

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 506/2010

THARMOS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 29/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rao Ranjit, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThere is no one present on behalf of the appellants.
matter is adjourned.

The

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master(JASWINDER KAUR)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Neeta Sapra

Date: 2014.11.13

13:04:13 IST

Reason: