

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Crl.MP.No.22221/2014 in Criminal Appeal

No(s). 506/2010

THARMOS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/12/2014 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the application (Crl.MP.No.22221/2014) for bail next
week, as prayed for.[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2014.12.10
16:50:33 IST
Reason: